
materiale

I.D.: 72968693

Data publicarii	07.09.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.258,40 RON - 1.258,40 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 35L 15/SET (#14571#) 19 SET 35.000 3.781513 132.36 25.14 2 SACI MENAJ 60L 12/SET 19 BUC 20.000 5.882353 117.64 22.36 3 SACI MENAJ 70*108 120L (#14868#) 19 BUC 20.000 10.084034 201.68 38.32 4 SACI MENAJ 240L 19 BUC 15.000 15.126050 226.89 43.11 5 CIZME BURSUC 19 BUC 15.000 35.294117 529.41 100.59 6 MANUSI LATEX F.PUDRA 19 PER 60.000 0.840336 50.42 9.58
